
Item 3-Day 7-Day

TPX Pistol Set $15.00 $38.00 Item

Paintball Marker Set $15.00 $38.00 Frisbee

Paintball Marker $7.00 $18.00 B Pong Table

Paintball Air Tank $4.00 $10.00 Poker Table

Paintball Mask $2.00 $5.00 Tug O' War Rope/Strap

Paintball Hopper $2.00 5.00 Horseshoes

 MG Paintballs Bag 500 $10.00 TPX Paint Bag 500 $10.00 Outdoor Darts

Ladder Golf

Giant Tumble Tower

Refills 9 oz 12 oz 16 oz 20 oz 24oz Glow-in-the-Dark Bocce

$3.00 $4.00 $5.00 $6.00 $7.00 Croquet

3-Hole Washer Set

Volleyball Set

Range use w/ our gas $ BBs Range Use with your own gun, air, & BBs EZ-Striker

EZ-Striker (kids)

Dunk Tank

5-Disc Stereo

Gun Rental Item

Rounds Motorcycle Helmet

Metal Folding Chair

Table 6 Ft

DVD Player

Trailer Hitch (3 Ball)

Fan (Water Mister)

Fishing Pole

Ocean Fishing Pole

Whisper Quiet Generator (large)

Whisper Quiet Generator (small)

Super Cooker (charcoal)

Easy-Up Canopy 10x10

Easu-Up Canopy 10x20

Projector
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$10.00 $25.00

$30.00

$20.00

$30.00

$15.00

$38.00

$75.00

$50.00

$75.00

$38.00

$63.00

$63.00

$13.00

$50.00

7-Day

$63.00

$100.00

$50.00

$3.00

$13.00

$38.00

$125.00

$13.00

$38.00

$5.00

$20.00

$5.00

$40.00

$25.00

OTHER GREAT RENTALS
Highlighted items require a $50 Deposit

Highlighted items require a $100 Deposit

3-Day

$25.00

$10.00

$20.00

7-Day

$25.00

$5.00

$25.00

$25.00

$13.00

$13.00

$25.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

SKEET & TRAP

$25.00

PARTY RENTALS

3-Day

$2.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

One Round= 25 Shots

PAINTBALL
Marker Sets                         

10 or more = $12.50 ea         

20 or more = $10.00 ea

AIRSOFT RANGE

$38.00

$1.50 per CLIP $5 per half hour

Highlighted items require a $50 Deposit

$10.00 $25.00

$13.00

$15.00

$15.00

$50.00

3

GOLF CLUBS
Item

Men's Clubs

Women's Clubs

$10 each gun

$4 or $10 w/ Ammo per round

per day

$1.00

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00

$20.00

CO2 (daily rate only on tanks)

$10.00

$10.00

7-Day

$38.00

$38.00

$25.00

$25.00

Junior Clubs

3-Day

$15.00

$15.00

Youth Clubs



4 x 8 Unit $30.00 per month

8 x 8 Unit $40.00 per month

20 foot space $15.00 per month

30 foot space $18.00 per month

40 & 50 ft space $20.00 per month

FREE per day

Active Duty $15.00 per day

Retired Mil $15.00 per day

CIV / Contractors $15.00 per day

Item 1-Day 3-day 7-Day Deposit

5 X 8 Utility Trailer           (375 lbs) $25.00 $35.00 $90.00 $50.00

6 X 12 Utility Trailer (900 lbs) $30.00 $45.00 $115.00 $100.00

7 X 16 Car Hauler (1980 lbs) $50.00 $75.00 $190.00 $100.00

7 X 14 Enclosed Trailer (2279 lbs) $75.00 $125.00 $315.00 $150.00

7 X 25 Car Hauler (2530 lbs) $75.00 $125.00 $315.00 $150.00
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Complete Bicycle Service 

$25 plus parts

Mini Storage

$250.00

RV Storage

RV Park

Over Flow 

ITEM PER TOUR

Ask the staff about booking a private trip with your group 

DESERT DISCOVERY TOURS

ENTIRE VEHICLE

$50.00

Inscription Canyon Trip

Big Bear Trip

Calico Day and Night Trip

TRAILERS

RIDE WITH GUIDE (Do not get to drive)

PRIVATE TOUR (PER VEHICLE) $300.00

of up to 18 people. 
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Have ideas for trips or other suggestions? Please let us know!

The Outdoor Recreation Center(ORC) is Fort Irwin's one-stop shop for 
outdoor adventure, excitement and services for enjoying the Fort Irwin 
footprint ; as well as the greater Southern California area off post. 

From rock climbing and RZR tours; to mini-storage rentals or rv's; we 
have what you need to make your stay more enjoyable here at Fort Irwin.                        

ORC will be happy to work with you to schedule High Adventure trips 
such as Rock Climbing, Whitewater Rafting, Skiing, Snowboarding, and 
more! 

Additionally, we provide access to the Fort Irwin Skeet and Trap Range 
and Desert Discovery tours on Polaris RZRs.  ORC coordinates with the 
local Sportsman’s Club for use of the Fort Irwin Rifle Range. 

ORC is pleased to provide the Fort Irwin community with an indoor 
Airsoft Range. This range is a safe environment, perfect for learning to 
shoot pistol as well as an inexpensive way to let off some steam.

If you have a specific adventure, or even just an idea of an adventure you, 
your family members or friends would like to go on: come and see our 
Outdoor Recreation Team . We''ll make recommendations and happily
provide tailored assistance with your expectant trip. We have many 
destinations locally and afar for consideration.

In addition to guided tours, trips and other adventures; we provide a 
large array of rental equipment such as; snowboards, skis, tents, trailers, 
boats, campers and bicycles. We have a fully-equipped bicycle repair 
shop that can tackle almost any level of maintenance or tune-up.                            

For those with RVs, we operate a 50-plot RV camp with both water and 
electrical hookups. Additionally, boat and RV storage rentals. 

Look for our advertisements through MWR Reflections Newsletter, The 
High Desert Warrior, KNTC radio, FMWR website, MWR & ODR Facebook, 
and poster advertisements. 



For more information visit us on Facebook

Hours of Operation

A facility of the Directorate of Morale, Welfare and Recreation - Updated 09/15

FortIrwinODR@Gmail.com

Bldg 4100, Goldstone Road - Fort Irwin, CA  92310

Tuesday ,Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday - 1000 - 1800  (Closed 

Sunday & Monday)

"Come Out And Play"

  www.facebook.com/fortirwinodr

OUTDOOR RECREATION
FORT IRWIN, CA

CLOSED      FEDERAL 

HOLIDAYS

760-380-4327

www.facebook.com/fortirwinodr

New Pricing valid as of 1 May 2015

mailto:FortIrwinODR@Gmail.com#
http://www.facebook.com/fortirwinodr#
http://www.facebook.com/fortirwinodr#


Wax and Tune Item 30-Day

Wax or Tune Bicycle Helmet $24.00

Item 3-Day 7-Day Kids Co-Pilot $75.00

Snow Sleds & Saucers $3.00 $8.00 Beach Cruiser $75.00

$15.00 $38.00 Road Bike (GMC Denali) $75.00

$17.00 $43.00 Mountain Bike $114.00

$15.00 $38.00 Tandem Bike $225.00

$17.00 $43.00 Bike Carriage $75.00

Road Bike (Trek) $189.00

Item

Board Vest

Boogie Board (Adult)

Boogie Board (Youth)

Knee Board w/ rope

River Raft (Tube)

Cooler Raft (Tube)

Basic Life Vest Item Deposit

Surfboard Wacky Arch $100.00

Canoe Balloon Bouncer $100.00

Kayak (2 Person) Rocket Bouncer $100.00

Kayak (1 Person) Large Sports Bouncer $100.00

Paddle Board

Small Helium Tank

Medium Helium Tank 10'x13'  10' tall 15'x15'  15' tall

6                  
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SNOW SPORTS
Ski & Snowboard Service

$25.00

$15.00

BOUNCE HOUSES
3-Day

$50.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

7-Day

$125.00

$185.00

$185.00

$185.00

      15'x15'  18' tall

$75.00

$75.00

$50.00

$30.00

$30.00

Children's Ski Set

$13.00

$20.00

$13.00

$25.00

$63.00

Adult Ski Set

$18.00

$5.00

$75.00

$50.00

3-Day

$5.00

$8.00

$5.00

$7.00

$2.00

$20.00

$8.00

$6.00

$20.00

    15' x 15'  15' tall

Adult Snow Board Set

Children's Snow  Board Set

BIKE RENTALS
Highlighted items require a $50 Deposit

$3.00

$10.00

7-Day

$8.00

$25.00

3-Day

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00

$30.00

$15.00

$20.00

7-Day

WATER SPORTS

$38.00

$75.00

$45.00

$90.00

HELIUM TANKS

$30.00 

Late charges will be $5 per 

day if not returned within one 

week after due date.



Item Deposit

Sleeping Mat NA

Backpack (Mtl Frame) NA

Backpack (Basic) NA

Cookware NA

Ice Chest (50 qt) NA

Ice Chest (150 qt) NA

Freezer Gel Pack NA

Freezer 6 Pack Gel NA

Water Jug (5 gal) NA

Water Jug (2 gal) NA

Water Jug (7 gal) NA

Portable Grill NA

Propane Stove NA

Large Weber Grill NA

Small Weber Grill NA

Campfire Press NA

Folding Cot NA Classes will be held at  the Resiliency Center (bldg. 127).

Camping Table N/A With certification, you may use the wall for free with your own gear.

Camping Chair (Guide) N/A The Resiliency Center rents gear for $5.

Camping Kitchen N/A

Dutch Oven N/A

Tripod for Dutch Oven N/A

Lantern LED Basic N/A

Lantern LED Quad N/A

Tarp (7X9) N/A

Tarp (19X19) N/A

Tent 2 Person Wire NA

Back pack stove N/A

Queen air mattress N/A

Tent 4 Person $25.00

Tent 6 Person $25.00

Tent 10 Person $25.00

Binoculars $25.00

Garmin GPS $100.00

Ice Chest (Yeti 125) $50.00

               Item Weight Hitch Wt Axle Cpcty 3-Day 7-Day

13' Camper 1880 lbs 245 lbs 3500 lbs $100.00 $200.00

16' Camper 2185 lbs 255 lbs 3500 lbs $125.00 $250.00

$30.00

$88.00

$75.00

$75.00

CAMPING TRAILERS
Campers require a 

$200.00 deposit

$35.00

$50.00

$20.00

$30.00

$13.00

$13.00

$20.00

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$50.00

$13.00

$25.00

$3.00

$6.00

$5.00

$7.00

$8.00

$125.00

$50.00

$20 per personGroup Rate (5 or more persons)

Trip

Ask the staff for more information.

Remember to bring your own lunch.

$13.00

$38.00

$25.00

CAMPING EQUIPMENT

$10.00 $25.00

$38.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$5.00

$13.00

$5.00

$18.00

$8.00

$13.00$5.00

$15.00

7-Day

$5.00

$25.00

$8.00

$8.00

$13.00

$38.00

$5.00$2.00

$2.00

$5.00

$2.00

$7.00

$3.00

$2.00

$10.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$15.00

3-Day

$5.00

HIKING TRIPS
Trip

Odessa Canyon

Owl Canyon

With Transportation

$10.00

$10.00

Without Transportation

$5.00               4

Cost

$50.00

$60.00

7-Day

$125.00

Double seat Blokart

3-Day

LAND SAILING RENTALS

Saw Tooth Canyon

Cost

$30 per person

El Mirage (scheduled trip) $30 per person

Land sailing is offered to ages as young as 6. 

El Mirage (private trip)

Certification classes: $20.00

Trip

ROCK WALL CERTIFICATION AND TRIPS

Land sailing rentals require a $100 deposit.

Item

$150.00

$120 minumum

Single seat Blokart

We have single and double-seaters available.

$30 per person

LAND SAILING

$8.00

$15.00

$18.00

$20.00


