Marker Se	ats	PAINTBALL			
10 or more = \$ 20 or more = \$	12.50 ea				
Item				3-Day	7-Day
TPX Pistol Set				\$15.00	\$38.00
Paintball Marker Set		\$15.00 \$38.00			\$38.00
Paintball Marker		\$7.00 \$18.00			\$18.00
Paintball Air Tank		\$4.00 \$10.00			\$10.00
Paintball Mask				\$2.00	\$5.00
Paintball Hopper \$2.00 5			5.00		
MG Paintballs	Bag 500	\$10.00	TPX Paint	Bag 500	\$10.00

#### CO2 (daily rate only on tanks)

Refills	9 oz	12 oz	16 oz	20 oz	24oz
	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
AIRSOFT RANGE					
Range use w/ our gas \$ BBs Range Use with your own gun, air, & BBs					
\$1.50 per Cl	_IP	\$5 per half hour			

SKEET & TRAP				
Gun Rental	\$10 each gun	per day		
Rounds	\$4 or \$10 w/ Ammo	per round		
One Round= 25 Shots				



GOLF CLUBS				
Item	3-Day	7-Day		
Men's Clubs	\$15.00	\$38.00		
Women's Clubs	\$15.00	\$38.00		
Junior Clubs	\$10.00	\$25.00		
Youth Clubs	\$10.00	\$25.00		

# PARTY RENTALS

Highlighted items require a \$50 Deposit				
Item	3-Day	7-Day		
Frisbee	\$2.00	\$5.00		
B Pong Table	\$10.00	\$25.00		
Poker Table	\$10.00	\$25.00		
Tug O' War Rope/Strap	\$10.00	\$25.00		
Horseshoes	\$5.00	\$13.00		
Outdoor Darts	\$5.00	\$13.00		
Ladder Golf	\$5.00	\$13.00		
Giant Tumble Tower	\$10.00	\$25.00		
Glow-in-the-Dark Bocce	\$10.00	\$25.00		
Croquet	\$10.00	\$25.00		
3-Hole Washer Set	\$10.00	\$25.00		
Volleyball Set	\$20.00	\$38.00		
EZ-Striker	\$30.00	\$75.00		
EZ-Striker (kids)	\$20.00	\$50.00		
Dunk Tank	\$30.00	\$75.00		
5-Disc Stereo	\$15.00	\$38.00		

# **OTHER GREAT RENTALS**

Highlighted items require a \$50 Deposit					
Highlighted items require a \$100 Deposit					
ltem	3-Day	7-Day			
Motorcycle Helmet	\$25.00	\$63.00			
Metal Folding Chair	\$1.00	\$3.00			
Table 6 Ft	\$5.00	\$13.00			
DVD Player	\$15.00	\$38.00			
Trailer Hitch (3 Ball)	\$5.00	\$13.00			
Fan (Water Mister)	\$20.00	\$50.00			
Fishing Pole	\$5.00	\$13.00			
Ocean Fishing Pole	\$15.00	\$38.00			
Whisper Quiet Generator (large)	\$50.00	\$125.00			
Whisper Quiet Generator (small)	\$25.00	\$63.00			
Super Cooker (charcoal)	\$25.00	\$63.00			
Easy-Up Canopy 10x10	\$20.00	\$50.00			
Easu-Up Canopy 10x20	\$40.00	\$100.00			
Projector	\$15.00	\$38.00			

Mini Storage				
4 x 8	Unit	\$30.00	per month	
8 x 8	Unit	\$40.00	per month	

RV St	orage	
20 foot space	\$15.00	per month
30 foot space	\$18.00	per month
40 & 50 ft space	\$20.00	per month





RV Park			
Over Flow	FREE	per day	
Active Duty	\$15.00	per day	
Retired Mil	\$15.00	per day	
CIV / Contractors	\$15.00	per day	





Complete Bicycle Service \$25 plus parts

### DESERT DISCOVERY TOURS

ITEM	PER TOUR		
ENTIRE VEHICLE	\$250.00		
RIDE WITH GUIDE (Do not get to drive)	\$50.00		
PRIVATE TOUR (PER VEHICLE)	\$300.00		
Inscription Canyon Trip			
Calico Day and Night Trip			
Big Bear Trip			
Ask the staff about booking a private trip with your group			
of up to 18 people.			



TRAILERS					
ltem		1-Day	3-day	7-Day	Deposit
5 X 8 Utility Trailer	(375 lbs)	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$90.00	\$50.00
6 X 12 Utility Trailer	(900 lbs)	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
7 X 16 Car Hauler	(1980 lbs)	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$190.00	\$100.00
7 X 14 Enclosed Trailer	(2279 lbs)	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$315.00	\$150.00
7 X 25 Car Hauler	(2530 lbs)	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$315.00	\$150.00

The Outdoor Recreation Center(ORC) is Fort Irwin's one-stop shop for outdoor adventure, excitement and services for enjoying the Fort Irwin footprint ; as well as the greater Southern California area off post.

From rock climbing and RZR tours; to mini-storage rentals or rv's; we have what you need to make your stay more enjoyable here at Fort Irwin.

ORC will be happy to work with you to schedule High Adventure trips such as Rock Climbing, Whitewater Rafting, Skiing, Snowboarding, and more!

Additionally, we provide access to the Fort Irwin Skeet and Trap Range and Desert Discovery tours on Polaris RZRs. ORC coordinates with the local Sportsman's Club for use of the Fort Irwin Rifle Range.

ORC is pleased to provide the Fort Irwin community with an indoor Airsoft Range. This range is a safe environment, perfect for learning to shoot pistol as well as an inexpensive way to let off some steam.

If you have a specific adventure, or even just an idea of an adventure you, your family members or friends would like to go on: come and see our Outdoor Recreation Team . We''ll make recommendations and happily provide tailored assistance with your expectant trip. We have many destinations locally and afar for consideration.

In addition to guided tours, trips and other adventures; we provide a large array of rental equipment such as; snowboards, skis, tents, trailers, boats, campers and bicycles. We have a fully-equipped bicycle repair shop that can tackle almost any level of maintenance or tune-up.

For those with RVs, we operate a 50-plot RV camp with both water and electrical hookups. Additionally, boat and RV storage rentals.

Look for our advertisements through MWR Reflections Newsletter, The High Desert Warrior, KNTC radio, FMWR website, MWR & ODR Facebook, and poster advertisements.

Have ideas for trips or other suggestions? Please let us know!







1



Bldg 4100, Goldstone Road - Fort Irwin, CA 92310

#### 760-380-4327

FortIrwinODR@Gmail.com

Hours of Operation

Tuesday ,Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday - 1000 - 1800 (Closed Sunday & Monday)

A facility of the Directorate of Morale, Welfare and Recreation - Updated 09/15

New Pricing valid as of 1 May 2015



#### OUTDOOR RECREATION FORT IRWIN, CA



www.facebook.com/fortirwinodr

# **SNOW SPORTS**



Ski & Snowboard Service					
Wax and Tune	\$25.00				
Wax or Tune	\$15.00				
Item	3-Day	7-Day			
Snow Sleds & Saucers	\$3.00	\$8.00			
Children's Ski Set	\$15.00	\$38.00			
Adult Ski Set	\$17.00	\$43.00			
Children's Snow Board Set	\$15.00	\$38.00			
Adult Snow Board Set	\$17.00 \$43.00				



WATER SPORTS
--------------

Item	3-Day	7-Day
Board Vest	\$5.00	\$13.00
Boogie Board (Adult)	\$8.00	\$20.00
Boogie Board (Youth)	\$6.00	\$15.00
Knee Board w/ rope	\$8.00	\$20.00
River Raft (Tube)	\$5.00	\$13.00
Cooler Raft (Tube)	\$7.00	\$18.00
Basic Life Vest	\$2.00	\$5.00
Surfboard	\$20.00	\$50.00
Canoe	\$30.00	\$75.00
Kayak (2 Person)	\$30.00	\$75.00
Kayak (1 Person)	\$20.00	\$50.00
Paddle Board	\$30.00	\$75.00

HELIUM TANKS		
Small Helium Tank	\$45.00	Late charges will be \$5 per
Medium Helium Tank	\$90.00	day if not returned within one week after due date.

# **BIKE RENTALS**

Highlighted items require a \$50 Deposit			
Item	3-Day	7-Day	30-Day
Bicycle Helmet	\$3.00	\$8.00	\$24.00
Kids Co-Pilot	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
Beach Cruiser	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
Road Bike (GMC Denali	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
Mountain Bike	\$15.00	\$38.00	\$114.00
Tandem Bike	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
Bike Carriage	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
Road Bike (Trek)	\$25.00	\$63.00	\$189.00



BOUNCE HOUSES				
Item 3-Day 7-Day Deposit				
Wacky Arch	\$50.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	
Balloon Bouncer	\$75.00	\$185.00	\$100.00	
Rocket Bouncer	\$75.00	\$185.00	\$100.00	
Large Sports Bouncer	\$75.00	\$185.00	\$100.00	









10'x13' 10' tall

15'x15' 18' tall

15' x 15' 15' tall 15'x15' 15' tall

6

#### **CAMPING EQUIPMENT**

<b>U</b> /			
ltem	3-Day	7-Day	Deposit
Sleeping Mat	\$2.00	\$5.00	NA
Backpack (Mtl Frame)	\$10.00	\$25.00	NA
Backpack (Basic)	\$3.00	\$8.00	NA
Cookware	\$3.00	\$8.00	NA
Ice Chest (50 qt)	\$5.00	\$13.00	NA
Ice Chest (150 qt)	\$15.00	\$38.00	NA
Freezer Gel Pack	\$2.00	\$5.00	NA
Freezer 6 Pack Gel	\$2.00	\$5.00	NA
Water Jug (5 gal)	\$5.00	\$13.00	NA
Water Jug (2 gal)	\$2.00	\$5.00	NA
Water Jug (7 gal)	\$7.00	\$18.00	NA
Portable Grill	\$3.00	\$8.00	NA
Propane Stove	\$5.00	\$13.00	NA
Large Weber Grill	\$15.00	\$38.00	NA
Small Weber Grill	\$5.00	\$13.00	NA
Campfire Press	\$5.00	\$13.00	NA
Folding Cot	\$5.00	\$13.00	NA
Camping Table	\$5.00	\$13.00	N/A
Camping Chair (Guide)	\$5.00	\$13.00	N/A
Camping Kitchen	\$15.00	\$38.00	N/A
Dutch Oven	\$10.00	\$25.00	N/A
Tripod for Dutch Oven	\$5.00	\$13.00	N/A
Lantern LED Basic	\$10.00	\$25.00	N/A
Lantern LED Quad	\$10.00	\$25.00	N/A
Tarp (7X9)	\$3.00	\$8.00	N/A
Tarp (19X19)	\$6.00	\$15.00	N/A
Tent 2 Person Wire	\$7.00	\$18.00	NA
Back pack stove	\$8.00	\$20.00	N/A
Queen air mattress	\$5.00	\$13.00	N/A
Tent 4 Person	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$25.00
Tent 6 Person	\$35.00	\$88.00	\$25.00
Tent 10 Person	\$50.00	\$125.00	\$25.00
Binoculars	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$25.00
Garmin GPS	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
Ice Chest (Yeti 125)	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$50.00

CAMPING TRAILERS			Campers \$200.00	•	
ltem	Weight	Hitch Wt	Axle Cpcty	3-Day	7-Day
13' Camper	1880 lbs	245 lbs	3500 lbs	\$100.00	\$200.00
16' Camper	2185 lbs	255 lbs	3500 lbs	\$125.00	\$250.00



#### LAND SAILING RENTALS

Land sailing rentals require a \$100 deposit.			
Item 3-Day 7-Day			
Single seat Blokart	\$50.00	\$125.00	
Double seat Blokart	\$60.00	\$150.00	

### **ROCK WALL CERTIFICATION AND TRIPS**

Certification classes: \$20.00

Classes will be held at the Resiliency Center (bldg. 127).

With certification, you may use the wall for free with your own gear.

The Resiliency Center rents gear for \$5.

Trip	Cost	
Saw Tooth Canyon	\$30 per person	
Group Rate (5 or more persons)	\$20 per person	
Remember to bring your own lunc	h.	

Ask the staff for more information.



HIKING TRIPS		
Trip	With Transportation	Without Transportation
Odessa Canyon	\$10.00	\$5.00 <b>4</b>
Owl Canyon	\$10.00	\$5.00